



Village of Wellington

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ARB-161 Name: 18-117 (ARB 18-020) Joe DiMaggio Children's

Specialty Center at Wellington Parc Signage with

Technical Deviations

Type: ARB - Signage

In control: Architectural Review Board

On agenda: 11/28/2018 Final action: 11/28/2018

Title: 18-117 (ARB 18-020) Joe DiMaggio Children's Specialty Center at Wellington Parc Signage with

Technical Deviations

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1. Staff Report, 2. 2. Exhibit C - Elevations and Other Signage

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/28/2018	1	Architectural Review Board	approved with conditions	Pass

ITEM: 18-117 (ARB 18-020) Joe DiMaggio Children's Specialty Center at Wellington Parc Signage with Technical Deviations

SUMMARY: Alan Benenson, owner, Wellington Office Parc, LLC, is seeking Architectural Review Board (ARB) approval for revised signage with technical deviations for Joe DiMaggio Children's Specialty Center at Wellington Parc.